' . 109 | Q08.00-3 25100121201 | #5§ 1
o 108 | Q08.00—4 25100122901 | hxbapesis ]
107 | Q09.01-8 26800605501 | fusks 2
106 | Q09.01-1 26300207001 | fX# 1
105 | @09.01-2 25100123701 | kX 1
" . » 104 | @09.05-9 26800502601 | #54% 2
DYM /‘ P@ArFA ﬁ/mmé]ﬁ%@ (ﬁ%ﬁ) 103 | Q09.05—8 26800502501 | k&% 2
N 102 |Q09.05-6 26300206201 | 4/HE# 2
101 [Q09.05-7 | 26800605401 | ki 2
(4) 100 |@09.05-10 | 26300206301 | ##3K 1
. 99 |Q09.05-03 | 23055000501 | ##ER 2
98 |Q09.05-20 | 26400100801 | K 1
97 |Q09.05-5A | 26900102501 | #AM#%A 1
96 |Q09.05-5 26900102401 | #5/1%%k 1
95 |Q09.05—-4 | 26801103101 | &/1#% 2
— 94 |Q09.05-19 26300207401 | #ie l
Q il o3 |GB5787-86 | 26800605001 | EZRAAMBX45 7
5 X 92 [Q08.00—16A | 26800605601 | §& MBXJ2 7
: llll l. 91 |6B/T6187.1 | 26800502401 | #LHA4KkH4EEMO 2
£ | 90 |Q08.10-02A | 23060000801 | #FEPEERA 1
=l 89 |Q08.10-01A | 23060000901 | AWFERA 1
1 ‘I , 88 |Q08.00-6 25600100101 | HFA%K## 1
7 87 |Q09.02-01 23052001001 | Fdrk 1
% 86 |Q09.00-7 25600100201 | &xis 1
85 |Q08.00-10 | 26809001501 | ®fi /
84 |Q09.05-2 26300206101 | #4I1 1
83 |Q09.05—1 26300206001 | #41 1
82 |Q09.01-3 26400100401 | Akk 1
81 |Q08.12-03 | 23062000301 | %&% FORTC 1
80 |Q08.12—01 | 23062000201 | AX&RA 1
79 |cB/T6187.1 | 26800502201 | ~AKEMO 4
78 |Q08.00-14 | 26800603801 | Axd#A 1
77 |Q08.00-16 | 26800603901 | Hi&#B 2
76 |Q08.00-17 | 26300211802 | mi§x% 1
75 |Q08.00-13A | 26800703001 | #% 2
74 |Q08.08-01 | 23058000601 | Mat#ks 1
73 |Qo8.12—04 | 23058000202 | KXFXEA 1
72 26800608301 26800608301 | EZa#AMBX20 1
71 |251001263A | 25100126301 | #skBrikis 1
70 |Q08.13—02A | 23062000501 | &sHk 1
69 |Q08.13—1A | 25100117303 | &itk27 1
68 |Q08.13-2 26900103601 | RrExis 3
67 |cB/T6187.2 | 26800502701 | §#M14X1.5 1
66 |Q08.13-2A 26900103701 | #a& 1
65 |Q08.11—1 25100121901 | A 1
64 |Q08.11-02B | 23061000301 | %&RRS 1
63 | GB9877—1 25100123402 | w#FB22X35X7/ 1
62 |GB276 26800400201 | ###%6205 E# 1
61 |Q08.02—-6A | 23052000501 | FABEHRLA, 1
60 |Q08.02—-3A 25100123901 | $h @it 1
59 [Q08.02-2 25100112601 | ¥#ERA 1
58 |Q08.02—4 26900102001 | %A 1
57 |Q08.14-2 25100122702 | whkz 1
56 |Q08.14-3 25100124501 | Wi 1
55 |Q08.14—1 25100120901 | Wkt 1
54 |Q08.14-5 26800605301 | wAds 1
53 |Q08.14-02 | 25100125802 | KA ]
57 |Q08.06—3 26900102601 | WA 1
51 [26300206401| 26300206401 | hEx* 1
50 |Q08.06—1 25100124001 | #if 1
49 |Q08.06—4 26900102701 | wé*xB 1
48 |Q08.00-8 25100123101 | #f& 2
47 |Q08.14—03A | 23063000301 | k% 1
46 |GB5789-86 | 26800608001 | k:A¥#MOX16 2
45 |Q08.12—05A | 23058000402 | RX&ER 1
44 |Q08.00-5 25100123001 | #4% 1
43 |Q08.07-3 26900103001 | {#if 1
49 |GB9877—1 25100123501 | ## FBOXT11X4 1
41 |Q08.07-23 | 26900103401 | #fns 1
40 |Q08.07-25 | 26800301101 | ##&&4 1
39 |Q08.07-18 | 23057000901 | ##xk 1
38 |6B/T6177.1 | 26800501901 | #:E4%¥MO 6
37 |GB5789-86 | 26800607801 | #:H&RMOX25 3
36 |Q08.02-8 26300205601 | HikE 2
35 [Q08.02-9 26300205701 | mafEds 2
34 [Q09.02-03 | 26400101802 | fikrfhs 1
33 | GB9877—1 25100123602 | % FB25X38X7 1
32 |Q08.02-1 | 25600100401 | Ak 1
31 GB5789-86 | 26800608701 | #:E&AMOXS?2 1
30 |Q08.07-06 | 23057000802 | REBRH 1
29 |Q08.07-4 26801102601 | W% |
28 126900103301 26900103301 | k&2 1
27 126900103201| 26900103201 | k&1 1
26 |Q09.04-2 26300205801 | ¥#4#1 1
25 [Q09.04-3 26300205901 | ¥&%2 1
24 |Q09.04-02 | 26300206901 | &4iH |
23 [Q09.04—1 26400100601 | %% 1
22 |Q08.04-4 26900102101 | ¥&4+% 2
21 |Q08.04-5 26900102201 | ##4 1
20 |Q08.04-01 | 23054000301 | #HEA 1
19 |Q08.03-00 23053000101 | #ks 1
18 |GB3542.1-92 25100123202 | OME20X2.4 1
17 |Q08.00-2B | 25100121102 | #f 1
16 |GB3542.1-92 25100123302 | OFE25X3.1 1
15 |Q08.00-1B | 25100121002 | kR 1
14 |GB/T41-2000| 26800503501 | AA&EMS 1
13 | GB5789-86 26800608801 | ~fn a%rMOX20 1
12 | Q08.00—10A | 26809001601 | =h% 2
11 |Q09.05-3 26900102301 | ik 2
10 |Q08.05-01A | 23055000401 | EAMRERA 1
9 |GB848 26800702101 | ¥#8 96 E0.8 2
8 |Q08.07-14 | 23057001301 | BakkHAA 1
7A 26800900701 | 26800900701 | #Adi4HE 1
7 |Q08.07-17 | 26900104402 | R#dk4 1
S3054000807 T 2305400080 1 6 |26800703201| 26800703201 ﬂﬁ6¢6x¢15x0.5 1
23057000401| 23057000401 1 2| Coaerie | ZSIO0IZICH |, :
S AR 00T 1 4 |cB5789-86 | 26800604101 | Ak M6X12 8
1 3 |Qos.00-11 | 26300210102 | SdlEk 1
20600101101, ZobUUTO1101 2 |oB955-87 | 26800702501 | Wi 66 7
T T e o - 1 1u 685789:86 26800601601 Ak MoX30 7
\‘z»)rl i Q08.09-4 26900103501 2 & — ﬁl% 7 g ﬁ{ ﬁﬁﬁufi;;)ngfﬂ‘ﬁ
N il Q08.07-1 | 26900102801 1 i LN
‘ \ N X L E 4o Q08.07-5 26801102901 1 gt h & F
E)ﬁ\@jg i YEIEW)_L—AXZ]TJI_\I#F i R | ﬁ;; ﬂjk Mw: éi - A |y g 8 v PR X
Q08.00-12 25100124201 | #5E5uBHHE fﬁ
7 hF o 5 W ¥ 171 | 811




1P64FA gasoline Part List
Item P/N english Qty.
1 GN-1P64FA-1 bolt M6%*30 7
2 GN-1P64FA-2 wave washer €6 7
3 GN-1P64FA-3 dualhole press plate 1
4 GN-1P64FA-4 bolt M6%12 8
5 GN-1P64FA-5 slide sheath 1
6 GN-1P64FA-6 flat washer 6 6%Z 15%0.5 1
7 GN-1P64FA-7 speed adjustment gear shaft 1
TA GN-1P64FA-TA shaft steelwire block ring 1
) GN-1P64FA-8 speed adjustment gear assey 1
9 GN-1P64FA-9 flat washer €6 thickness 0.8 2
10 GN-1P64FA-10 nylon protuberant shaft assey 1
11 GN-1P64FA-11 column 2
12 GN-1P64FA-12 position fixed pin 2
13 GN-1P64FA-13 bol tM5%20 1
14 GN-1P64FA-14 NutMb 1
15 GN-1P64FA-15 oil adding gauge 1
16 GN-1P64FA-16 0il sealing ring 25%3.1 1
17 GN-1P64FA-17 oil adding pipe 1
18 GN-1P64FA-18 0il sealing ring 20%2.4 1
19 GN-1P64FA-19 crank assey 1
20 GN-1P64FA-20 link rod assey 1
21 GN-1P64FA-21 piston pin 1
22 GN-1P64FA-22 piston pin clip spring 2
23 GN-1P64FA-23 piston (IP64) 1
24 GN-1P64FA-24 combination oil ring (IP64) 1
25 GN-1P64FA-25 piston ring2 (IP64) 1
20 GN-1P64FA-26 piston ring 1(IP64) 1
27 GN-1P64FA-27 sheath 1 1
28 GN-1P64FA-28 sheath 2 1
29 GN-1P64FA-29 adjustment spring 1
30 GN-1P64FA-30 speed adjustment assey 1
31 GN-1P64FA-31 flange bolt M6%32 1
32 GN-1P64FA-32 combination box sealing washer 1
33 GN-1P64FA-33 0il sealing FB25%38%7 1
34 GN-1P64FA-34 |[cylinder head cover (IP64) 1
35 GN-1P64FA-35 0oil discharge nut washer 2
36 GN-1P64FA-36 oil discharge nut 2
37 GN-1P64FA-37 flange bolt M6%25 3
38 GN-1P64FA-38 flange nut M6 6
39 GN-1P64FA-39 speed adjustment rocker 1
40 GN-1P64FA-40 speed adjustment screw 1
41 GN-1P64FA-41 spring open pin 1
42 GN-1P64FA-42 0il sealingFB6*]11%4 1
43 GN-1P64FA-43 adjustment rod 1




44

GN-1P64FA-44

aerating pipe

1
45 GN-1P64FA-45 frameout assey 1
46 GN-1P64FA-46 bolt M6*16 2
47 GN-1P64FA-47 gasoline tank bracket 1
48 GN-1P64FA-48 damping washer 2
49 GN-1P64FA-49 oil pipe clip B 1
50 GN-1P64FA-50 oil innet pipe 1
51 GN-1P64FA-51 oil pipe clip 1
52 GN-1P64FA-52 oil pipe clip A 1
53 GN-1P64FA-53 oilburing filter net 1
54 GN-1P64FA-54 gasoline tank bolt 1
55 GN-1P64FA-55 gasoline tank 2
56 GN-1P64FA-56 tank cover sealing washer 1
57 GN-1P64FA-57 tank cover 2
58 GN-1P64FA-58 filter net 1
59 GN-1P64FA-59 breathing vavle plate 1
60 GN-1P64FA-60 breathing sealing washer 1
61 GN-1P64FA-61 breathing cover assey 1
62 GN-1P64FA-62 rolling bearing 6205 E grade 1
63 GN-1P64FA-63 0il sealing FB22%35%7 1
64 GN-1P64FA-64 cast iron flying wheel assey 1
65 GN-1P64FA-65 fan 1
66 GN-1P64FA-66 passive tray 1
67 GN-1P64FA-67 nut M14%1.5 1
68 GN-1P64FA-68 starting shell sheath 3
69 GN-1P64FA-69 starting shell 1
70 GN-1P64FA-70 starter assey 1
71 GN-1P64FA-T71 starting shell sealing washer 1
72 GN-1P64FA-72 flange bolt M6%20 1
73 GN-1P64FA-73 frameout switch assey 1
74 GN-1P64FA-74 arrester assey 1
75 GN-1P64FA-75 washer sheath 2
76 GN-1P64FA-76 oil adding bracket 1
77 GN—-1P64FA-77 dual head boltB 2
78 GN-1P64FA-78 dual head boltA 1
79 GN-1P64FA-79 screw 4
80 GN-1P64FA-80 ignation assey 1
81 GN-1P64FA-81 spark F6RTC 1
82 GN-1P64FA-82 cylinder head 1
83 GN-1P64FA-83 air inlet 1
84 GN-1P64FA-84 air outlet 1
85 GN-1P64FA-85 pisition fixed pin 2
86 GN-1P64FA-86  [cylinder head sealing washer (IP64) 1
87 GN-1P64FA-87  |cylinder (1P64) 4
88 GN-1P64FA-88 muffler sealing washer 1
89 GN-1P64FA-89 muffler sheath assey 1
90 GN-1P64FA-90 air discharge and muffler assey 1




91 GN-1P64FA-91 flange self-locking nut M6 2
92 GN-1P64FA-92 nut screwM6*92 2
93 GN-1P64FA-93 flange nut M8%45 4
94 GN-1P64FA-94 0oil block sheath 1
95 GN-1P64FA-95 valve spring 2
96 GN-1P64FA-96 airinnet spring seat 1
97 GN-1P64FA-97 airoutlet spring seat 1
98 GN-1P64FA-98 top cat 1
99 GN-1P64FA-99 pushing rod assey 2
100 GN-1P64FA-100 |pushing rod guidebar 1
101 GN-1P64FA-101 Jadjustment bolt 2
102 GN-1P64FA-102 |valve spring rocker 2
103 GN-1P64FA-103 Jadjustment nut 2
104 GN-1P64FA-104 |closing nut 2
105 GN-1P64FA-105 |cylinder head cover sealing washer 1
106 GN-1P64FA-106 |[cylinder cover 1
107 GN-1P64FA-107 |carburetor bolt 2
108 GN-1P64FA-108 |cylinder head and air innet pipe sea 1
109 GN-1P64FA-109 |air innet pipe 1
110 GN-1P64FA-110 Jairinnet pipe and carburetor sealing 1
111 GN-1P64FA-111 |carburetor assey (IP64) 1
112 GN-1P64FA-112 |empty filer sealing washer 1
113 GN-1P64FA-113 |accelerograph spring 1
114 GN-1P64FA-114 |valve rod 1
115 GN-1P64FA-115 |empty filter sheath 2
116 GN-1P64FA-116 |empty filter base 1
117 GN-1P64FA-117 [empty filter core 1
118 GN-1P64FA-118 |empty filer cover sealing washer 1
119 GN-1P64FA-119 |upper cover for empty filer cover 1
200A | GN-1P64FA-200A [speed adjustment gear assey 1
201A [ GN-1P64FA-201A |[piston ring combination 1




5?.25

[T

$8.87.15

e = [ = = == [ | = =% [
e e ot SR |2 |22 feme o [SE 2 (s

A 2% 25 24 23 1
s 7 ) 26 [HIT-DN-000 | ¥rmeeren | |
| , 25 [H139-3001 | sdstic 1
K 3 24 TH139-3003 | 0 84E )
=) 4 23 [H128A-0001] BAT 1
1 1 20 i | — 22 [H128A-0002 | BAnag 1
A=A - = 2 %/ 5 21 [H101-00044] #& 1
§} i N é _T¥He4 0.7+1.5Nm) %8 wg;/%%%)i Th }
_ L] . Sretantl a1 ~3-0004 | 44
D & 6 18 [H128-2000] 4t ]
= ] 17 [H128-0011 | 4 1
L 16 [H112-1017 | ¥4 1
\(_2 15 [H128-4000 #7384 1
| 24 14 TH20TA=1018] 42 1
13 [H150-0006 | hit2ae 1
8 12 [H128=0012D | aswta 1
1 H137-0004 | sressts 1
9 T
rn Bk 1. 2-2Nim ~JA- M- | £
(#5464 5.5Nm) 13 (10 ) 8 TH114-7-0007 | e 1
S
.5.5-9Nm 3 A
,\ " RSSO CA0TE3-68  $yaISKE | 1
- 4 [H128-3-0003 340 1
A 3 [H127-3A-1000 | ki 1
) - 2 [H128-0010 | 28 1
J / o T THI2BA=2000 [ ¥4nidk ]
s ; g ) g
D TR ARG, BXTH b A i e S
S AMBRBARADRARKEGHRY, 1.
b 40§, 4%
| et
\"I - Biokr | £ 4 \\h#\\
6 NS aeakii o R fiah
8 100%44ER 11
9 100% 8,
Lo % |4 1%




No. English

1 part of throttle plate pin
2 felt washer

3 noumenon part

4 throttle plate

5 sScrew assy

6 RVL380840455-0001 big seal ring

7 bobber

8 main spray pipe

9 main hole

10 RVL380450539-0001 O type seal ring

11 RVL380140353-0001 connection screw
12 adjusting vavle

13 bolt

14 RVL380450577-0001 paper washer

15 RVL170250021-0001 bobber room assy
16 bobber shaft

17 vavle spring

18 vavle assy

19 iding hole

20 choke

21 washer

22 choke spring

23 choke shaft

24 O type seal ring
25 iding hole noumenon
26 throttle adjusting screw




